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Mengistu Ergogo 
303 Broncos' limo 
12705 Piney Lake Road 
Parker, CO 80138 

Rebecca Aline Ghear 
A.A. AMERICAN INCORPORATED 
28753 Highway 160 East 
Durango, CO 81301 

Adam L. Mohammed 
ADAM LIMO SERVICE LLC 
4368 Moore Street 
Wheat Ridge, CO 80033 

Naser Abu Anbar 
All Black Limos 
9085 East Mississippi Avenue Apartment H206 
Denver, CO 80247 

Ryan Ferrero 
Brewery Tourery 
dba BeerTooth 
8061 Centrebridge Drive 
Niwot, CO 80503 

Oscar Cardenas 
Oscar Cardenas 
dba cardenas towing 
954 Dawson Street 
Aurora, CO 80011 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 mi llion insurance required 

d _rslt_ hearing_ cycle _list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado- Public Utilities Commission -Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 11/10/2015 

Mail Date: 10/23/2015 

PUC No/ 
Docket No-
LL-03016 

* T-370 

LL-02879 

LL-02538 

55854 

T-04370 

Form WC (Workers' Comp) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Exh. No. 

Cancel Date Resolution 
November 10, 2015 PENDING 

October 30, 2015 PENDING 

November 2, 2015 PENDING 

November 9, 2015 PENDING 

October 28, 2015 PENDING 

November 1, 2015 PENDING 
November 1, 2015 

Selected Cycle: 11 /10/20 15 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Appl. No. /5~C -?J9y~,.. Ins 

Witness 

Date // 

06117-INS 

06095-INS 

06105-INS 

06114-INS 

06104-INS 

11/10/2015 10:09 
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Carrier Name 
Andrew Eldaye 
Denver Coach, LLC 
8354 Northfield Boulevard Building G Suite 3700 
Denver, CO 80238 

Merha Woldyohannis 
Jambo Towing LLC 
1811 South Quebec Way 
Denver, CO 80231 

Lon Parmiter 
LON'S AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 
36111 Highway 160 
Bayfield, CO 81122 

Jackie Vandenhoek 
Prestige Transportation Services Inc 
272 Wadsworth Circle 
Longmont, CO 80501 

Jean-Marie 
Ride Transportation Solutions LLC 
5567 Ptarmigan Court 
Loveland, CO 80538 

Nur Nobi 
sunshine limo service lie 
16508 East Tuft's Avenue 
Aurora, CO 80015 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
* * Denotes Carrier is Sel f-lnsured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _rslt_ hearing_ cycle_l ist 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado- Public Utilities Commission -Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 11/10/2015 

Mail Date: 10/23/2015 

T-04484 

* T-953 

LL-371 

LL-03097 

LL-03046 

Selected Cycle: 11 /10/2015 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Form E (Liability) 
Form 12 (Cargo) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 

Form WC (Workers' Camp) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

November 10, 2015 PENDING 
November 10, 2015 
November 10, 2015 

November 7, 2015 PENDING 

October 28, 2015 PENDING 

November 5, 2015 PENDING 

November 10, 2015 PENDING 

06099-INS 

06106-INS 

06097-INS 

06122-INS 

06094-INS 

11/1 0/2015 1 0:09 
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