## **Hearing Cycle Listing**

Hearing Date: 11/10/2015 Mail Date: 10/23/2015

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Mengistu Ergogo 303 Broncos' limo 12705 Piney Lake Road Parker, CO 80138	LL-03016	Form E (Liability)	November 10, 2015	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	06116-INS
Rebecca Aline Ghear A.A. AMERICAN INCORPORATED 28753 Highway 160 East Durango, CO 81301	* T-370	Form WC (Workers' Comp)	October 30, 2015	PENDING	06117-INS
Adam L. Mohammed ADAM LIMO SERVICE LLC 4368 Moore Street Wheat Ridge, CO 80033	LL-02879	Form E (Liability)	November 2, 2015	PENDING	06095-INS
Naser Abu Anbar All Black Limos 9085 East Mississippi Avenue Apartment H206 Denver, CO 80247	LL-02538	Form E (Liability)	November 9, 2015	PENDING	06105-INS
Ryan Ferrero Brewery Tourery dba BeerTooth 8061 Centrebridge Drive Niwot, CO 80503	55854	Form E (Liability)	October 28, 2015	PENDING	06114-INS
Oscar Cardenas Oscar Cardenas dba cardenas towing 954 Dawson Street Aurora, CO 80011	T-04370	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)  Exh. No.	November 1, 2015 November 1, 2015	PENDING	06104-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured	Selected Cycle: 11/10/2015 Type: SHOW CAUSE	Committee of the commit	C-0832-1ns		
*** Denotes \$5 million insurance required d rslt hearing_cycle_list	Resolution Code: PENDING	Witness	3		11/10/2015 10:09
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette		Date //	10/15 7		Page 1 of 2

## **Hearing Cycle Listing**

Hearing Date: 11/10/2015 Mail Date: 10/23/2015

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date   F	Resolution	Case #
Andrew Eldaye Denver Coach, LLC 8354 Northfield Boulevard Building G Suite 3700 Denver, CO 80238	LL-03037	Form E (Liability)	October 30, 2015 P	PENDING	06096-INS
Merha Woldyohannis Jambo Towing LLC 1811 South Quebec Way Denver, CO 80231	T-04484	Form E (Liability) Form 12 (Cargo) Form 14 (Garage Keepers)	November 10, 2015 P November 10, 2015 November 10, 2015	PENDING	06099-INS
Lon Parmiter LON'S AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 36111 Highway 160 Bayfield, CO 81122	* T-953	Form WC (Workers' Comp)	November 7, 2015 P	PENDING	06106-INS
Jackie Vandenhoek Prestige Transportation Services Inc 272 Wadsworth Circle Longmont, CO 80501	LL-371	Form E (Liability)	October 28, 2015 P	PENDING	06097-INS
Jean-Marie Ride Transportation Solutions LLC 5567 Ptarmigan Court Loveland, CO 80538	LL-03097	Form E (Liability)	November 5, 2015 P	PENDING	06122-INS
Nur Nobi sunshine limo service Ilc 16508 East Tuft's Avenue Aurora, CO 80015	LL-03046	Form E (Liability)	November 10, 2015 P	PENDING	06094-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause  ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured  *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 11/10/2015 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette					11/10/2015 10:09 Page 2 of 2